	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MDM-15SH002B
	MDM-15SH002B (ITT Cannon)
		    Part Number:
            MDM-15SH002B
		    Manufacturer:
            ITT Cannon
		    Description:
            MICRO-D PLUG 15POS SKT 12" WIRE
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            D-Sub Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Cancelable/Non-Returnable
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 53.14000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MDM-15SH002B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MDM-15SH002B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1421SN25 Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCRW HEX SLOT 1/4-20 25/PK
41-40017 Conec  CONN 7/8" 5POS SOCKET
PT8U20NB Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 20' NM BNCM
P804-010-R Tripp Lite  CABLE SERIAL DB25M/M 10' GOLD
N458-001-50 Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER ADAPTR LC-M/SC-F 1'
0152671064 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
H2ABT-10105-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048R/H1500TR 5"
A-MCSP-80050/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED RED 5M
C3PPS-1006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC10S/AE10G/CPC10S
M1UXK-1436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS14K/MC14G/X
M3CCK-2406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC24K/MC24G/MKC24K
A3BKB-5036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR50B/AE50G/APK50B
A3DDG-5018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR50G/ AE50G / AKR50G
A3AAA-1636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASN16A/AE16G/ASN16A
A8MMT-5006G TE Connectivity  ADM50T/AE50G/ADM50T
703/2R BK032 Alpha Wire  CORD 300V 23AWG 3ELEM BLACK
6053C SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3PR 22AWG SLATE 500'
5459/19C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 19 PAIR SLATE 500'
461219 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 100'
CTR102A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE XL DUTY:NYL
PCM-C3 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
SM3W-K Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .32-.63"100PC
SMB1Y-D Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .10-.20"1000PC
PF2405 NA005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 100'
IUGF6-1REC5-30311-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229G-3-32086-18 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0914950 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 600MA 250VAC 65VDC
015403.5DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V 3.5A SMD
0312.600MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 3AG .600A
RHEF750-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 7.5A HOLD
SMBG48A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMB
SP3003-04XTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 15VC SOT563
SAC45 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 45VWM 77VC AXIAL
P4SMA47CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC SMA
TPSMP7.5AHM3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO220AA
MXSMBG10A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AA
MART100KP180CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 354VC CASE5A
MXLRT100KP48A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 94.3VC CASE5A
ERZ-E14A361 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 16.5MM
ERZ-E10B561CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 504V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
	MDM-15SH002B  keywords
	    	MDM-15SH002B
	MDM-15SH002B  ITT Cannon
	MDM-15SH002B  pdf
	MDM-15SH002B  datasheet
	MDM-15SH002B  price
	MDM-15SH002B  distributor
	electronic components MDM-15SH002B
	MDM-15SH002B  Cable Assemblies
	MDM-15SH002B  D-Sub Cables
	MDM-15SH002B  MICRO-D PLUG 15POS SKT 12" WIRE
	MDM-15SH002B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .